

CORIAN® QUARTZ ADHESIVE COLOR SUGGESTIONS

STANDARD

STANDARD		
Color Name	Corian® Joint Adhesive (1st Choice)	Corian® Joint Adhesive (2nd Choice)
Alabaster Terrazzo	Bisque	Dawn Beige
Arabesque Perla	Neutral	Whisper
Ashen Grey	Pearl Gray	Bisque
Beige Royale	Translucent White	Bisque
Bianco Dolomite	Dawn Beige	
Bianco Marmor	Cameo White	Dawn Beige
Bianco Pur	Glacier White	White Cap
Black Goldstone	Black (Nocturne)	Gravel
Blue Carrara	White Cap	Glacier White
Calacatta Medallion	Cameo White	Dawn Beige
Calacatta Natura	Translucent White	Cameo White
Calacatta Novello	Dawn Beige	Cameo White
Calacatta Villa	Dawn Beige	Tumbled Glass
Carbon Cement	Medea	Deep Sable
Cloud White	Rice Paper	Translucent White
Coarse Carrara	Cameo White	Rice Paper
Coarse Pepper	Translucent White	Serene Sage
Concrete Carrara	Gray Fieldstone	
Dove Grey	Blue Pebble	Shadow
Estate Quartzite	Dawn Beige	Cameo White
Ethereal White	Dawn Beige	Cameo White
Geo Grigio	Dove	Shadow
Graphite	Gray Fieldstone	
Grigione	Bronze Patina	

Color Name	Corian® Joint Adhesive (1st Choice)	Corian® Joint Adhesive (2nd Choice)
Hushed Gray	Cargo	Dove
Indigo Swirl	Jewel	Marine Blue
Ironstone	Bronze Patina	Deep Sable
London Abbey	Translucent White	Cameo White
London Royal	Translucent White	Cameo White
Marble Mist	Pearl Gray	Canvas
Neutral Cement	Taupe	Neutral
Névé	Translucent White	Cameo White
Night Soapstone	Jewel	Anthracite
Oyster Grigio	Bisque	Cameo White
Pearl Stone	Dawn Beige	Cameo White
Portoro	Anthracite	
Quiet White	Bisque	Bone
Slate Geo	Medea	Deep Gray
Smoked Quartzite	Natural Gray	Pewter
Snow Flurry	Rice Paper	Translucent White
Snow White	Rice Paper	Glacier White
Snowdrift	Cameo White	Rice Paper
Storm Grey	Medea	Anthracite
Stratus White	Cameo White	Rice Paper
Tahitian Sand	Black (Nocturne)	Gravel
Valente Pearl	Pearl Gray	
Venetia Cream	Bisque	
Versilia Grigio	Pearl Gray	

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEB SITE: WWW.CORIANQUARTZ.COM OR CONTACT YOUR CORIAN® REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT CORIAN® QUARTZ.

This information is based on technical data that DuPont Specialty Products USA, LLC and its affiliates ("DuPont") believe to be reliable, and is intended for use by persons having technical skill and at their own discretion and risk. DuPont cannot and does not warrant that this information is absolutely current or accurate, although every effort is made to ensure that it is kept as current and accurate as possible. Because conditions of use are outside DuPont's control, DuPont makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information, or any part thereof, including any warranties of title, non-infringement of copyright or patent rights of others, merchantability, or fitness or suitability for any purpose and assumes no liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of any information. This information should not be relied upon to create specifications, designs, or installation guidelines. The persons responsible for the use and handling of the product are responsible for ensuring the design, fabrication, or installation methods and process present no health or safety hazards. Do not attempt to perform specification, design, fabrication, or installation work without proper training or without the proper personal protection equipment. Nothing herein is to be taken as a license to operate under or a recommendation to infringe any patents. DuPont shall have no liability for the use of or results obtained from such information, whether or not based on DuPont's negligence. DuPont shall not be liable for (i) any damages, including claims relating to the specification, design, fabrication, installation, or combination of this product with any other product(s), and (ii) special, direct, indirect or consequential damages. DuPont reserves the right to make changes to this information and to this disclaimer. DuPont encourages you to review this information and this disclaimer periodically for any updates or changes. Your continued access or use of this informatio

The Corian* Quartz Logo and Corian* are registered trademarks of DuPont Specialty Products USA, LLC or its affiliates. @2024. DuPont. All rights reserved.